89BIO INC COM USDO0.001

89BIO INC COM USDO0.001
WKN: 282559103

ISIN:  US2825591033

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
8.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.18% (0.19)

US2825591033
ETNB

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

847 EUR

S&P 500

8.35 USD (100)
9.98 USD (200)
8.78 USD

9.04 USD
8.5901 USD
8.71 USD
8.866588 USD
509,225
4,512,493.31
6,132
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2825591033&ID_NOTATION=272219854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a50e2ba6c26c8e3fe652d638cd80837290a32d6ea54fab90f8f0e685b8c861a3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=379df13b002293db4&time=1724364604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd48c628a1e663d52ef72aeabaf1ad01a13df11bd948dc1d5211f4bba7439ddd&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=829310623fa292a70&time=1724364604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98efe36bda53f9791d372f7568e756fad0c19440c3f7fe60c3551586cdb8f241&idfile=60848&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60848%2F2024-08-12%2FMarktkommentar&stath=2ec8c7515bf0af0cb&time=1724364604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=657a068111b6f3c5be21548561ce359b4dee392bc4ec30219baabfe2943b3b6a&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b873aace23e43210&time=1724364604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463aebeb0f3a8d44322dfa77c814cac2c85a261e81de5d2b0257960311f4eeb9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51fc40d532a9c93d8&time=1724364604&tool=RSC

89BIO INC COM USDO0.001

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
8.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.18% (0.19)

ISIN US2825591033
Symbol ETNB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 847 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.35 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9.98 USD (200)
Open 8.78 USD
High 9.04 USD
Low 8.5901 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.71 USD
VWAP 8.866588 USD
Volume (pcs) 509,225
Trading volume 4,512,493.31
Number of trades 6,132
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.93% -46.40% -48.79%
Perf (abs.) -1.18 -7.54 -8.30
Beta 1.35 1.29 0.76

Volatility 67.40 81.81 83.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

8.21 USD (491,231)
8.58 USD (709,650)
8.78 USD (883,261)

10.27 USD (1,240,776)
16.63 USD (2024/03/04)
7.00 USD (2024/06/27)
18.30 USD (2023/08/28)
6.58 USD (2023/10/23)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/21 22:00 8.90 USD 4.51 6,132
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272219854

89BIO INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile
8%bio

Contact Details
89BIO INC.

ERSTE
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